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Product No. 109327050
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Nominal flow @ DN:
Connection Stroke:

Max WP Connected:

Max WP Disconnected:

Min BP Connected:
Min BP Disconnected:
Temperature range:

25 mm

mm

350 bar

350 bar

1200 bar

1200 bar

-30°C - +100°C

L 1 |Mounting Bracket 109324989
3 1 |Center bolt kit 109324997
2 2 |Nipple DN25 100646903
1 1 |Nipple plate Aluminium 099326176
Item | Qt Description Part Number

Scale Drawn

Connection: BSP 1" 1:2 | CABJOER "2021-04-01

Sealing material: NBR/PUR ‘ EJM )

Hexagon: Assembly Drawing [109327050 B [1/(1)
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